
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-07-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Scanner a las investigaciones de la Chong: Los peros de los jueces

6
681,3
$ 1.513.119

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-07-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Scanner a las investigaciones de la Chong: Los peros de los jueces

7
684,8
$ 1.520.923

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


